Construction division.
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

S1. No. —site bills Date - site bills
register 828 Register / ‘7'/ Oi/‘ZM/
Company Name: MPL Site: MFP

Name of Contractor 6 77.3 r) a% o
b /

Nature of work }? 0(/ /%I’l 0"'70 W7 Z

Work done From Date %) /0 7 /—2”-21 To Date |/ 57/) FI<LL|
Sl. | Villa/Flat/block no. Qty. Rate Units | Amount Contractors
No. bill no

L | Smm speel Loy

2 | o VO

Yo foswal [a7zs0] l00 | SfE |4.0779-00

5 /'

6. /

7

8.

9.

10. !

11. Total: 2009 7D LY —
Bill required OXYES JNO. GST bill required | 0 YES &NO.
Measurement & ZRequired Measurement & OrEnclosed
estimate sheet: U Not required estimate sheet: 0 Not enclosed
PO/WO no. PO/WO date:
Remarks :

Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Team | Approved by M.D.

Date: j;{,.,, ’“ l Lo 2/ Date: Date:

Sign: - M/ Sign: Sign:

Notes. 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills
for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable — fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets
are not required for wrnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.



Bill for Labour charges

G.Tirupathi.
HNo : 4-114/8/1, Ramanthapur, Amber pet.
Hyderabad.
Date :17-08-2021
In favor of: MPL
Project / Site: MFP
Location: 82/1. Mallapur
Type of Work: 8MM Steel Laying for Lower Basement VDF..
Towards: Allowance for Labour charges.
S No. Description "~ Amount
1. Brief description of work done: Towards MM Steel
Laying for Lower Basement VDF. Rs. 1,63,900.00/-
Total amount = Rs. 4,09,750.00/-
Work done from date 10-07-2021 to 15-08-2021

Amount in Words: One Lakh Sixty Three Thousand Nine Hundred Rupees Only.

Sign:




Bill for Consumables

G.Tirupathi.
HNo : 4-114/8/1, Ramanthapur, Amber pet.
Hyderabad.
Date :17-08-2021
In favor of: MPL
Project / Site: MFP
Location: 82/1. Mallapur
Type of Work: 8MM Steel Laying for Lower Basement VDF.
Towards: Allowance for Consumables
S No. Description Amount
L Brief description of work done: Towards MM Steel
Laying for Lower Basement VDF. Rs. 81,950.00/-
Total amount = Rs. 4,09,750.00/-
Work done from date 10-07-2021 to 15-08-2021

Amount in Words: Eight One Thousand Nine Hundred and Fifty Rupees Only.

Sign:




Bill for Equipment Allowance

G.Tirupathi.
HNo : 4-114/8/1, Ramanthapur, Amber pet.
Hyderabad.

Date :17-08-2021

In favor of: MPL
Project / Site: MFP
Location:

82/1. Mallapur

Type of Work: 8MM Steel Laying for Lower Basement VDF.

Towards:

Allowance for Equipment

S No. Description Amount
1. Brief description of work done: Towards 8MM Steel
Laying for Lower Basement VDF. Rs. 1,63,900.00/-

Total amount = Rs. 4,09,750.00/-
Work done from date 10-07-2021 to 15-08-2021

Amount in Words: One Lakh Sixty Three Thousand Nine Hundred Rupees Only.

Sign:




ESTIMATE SHEET _
Company Name: MPL Prepared by: R.Ashok
Project: May Flower Platinum
Work Description: 8MM Steel Laying for Lower Basement VDF
Contractor Name: G.Tirupathi
Date: 17.08.2021
S.No. |Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate Amount Grand Total
1{8MM Steel Laying for Lower Basement VDF 40,975.05| Sft 10.00 409,750.54
Total Amount 409,750.54
Amount in words :- Four Lakhs Nine Thousand Seven Hundred and Fifty —ﬂ_._._gm Only




MEASUREMENT SHEET [
Company Name: MPL Prepared by: R.Ashok
Project: May Flower Platinum _
Work Description: 8MM Steel Laying for Lower Basement VDF
Contractor Name: G.Tirupathi
Date: 17.08.2021
A B C
S.No Item Head Item Description Length Width | Height Nos Quantity Units Total Head
1)8MM Steel Laying for Lower Basement VDF
248.66 84.00 1.00 1.00 20,887.44 | Sfi
164.58 84.66 1.00 1.00 13,933.34| Sfi
60.75 65.25 1.00 1.00 3,963.94| Sft
47.50 68.41 1.00 1.00 3,24948 | St
42,034.20
Deductions
Ventilation Duct's 20.66 9.00 1.00 1.00 18594 | Sft
16.58 8.50 1.00 1.00 14095 | Sfi
13.25 11.25 1.00 1.00 149.06 | Sf
11.91 10.91 1.00 1.00 12994 | Sf
991 25.77 1.00 1.00 25538 | Sft
861.25
Passengers Lift's 7.00 14.50 1.00] 1.00 101.50 | Sf
Service Lift's 7.00 13.77 1.00 1.00 96.39| Sft
197.89
Total Area Sft 40,975.05
8MM Steel Laying for Lower Basement VDF 40,975.05 1.00 1.00[ 1.00 40,975.05 | Sft 40,975.05





{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

